
LOT 24 RIVER RISE S/D UNIT 1.

WD 1083-1270, WD 1391-2196,

SAPP EDWARD W/SAPP SYBIL LYNN
422 SW GREY WAY
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

16-7S-17-10006-224

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

16717.020 1.00/

05/15/2024 MLU

12/14/2021 JB 5.03 70,000 0 0 70,000

STANDARD
3

497,963
1,500
70,000

569,463
246,511
322,952

HX HB 50,722
272,230
569,463

0

574,761

1391/2196 8/20/2019 WD Q V 01 65,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILLIAM H & CLARA J B

EDWARD W & SYBIL LY

1083/1270 4/07/2006 WD Q V 78,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUMMERS

BEMBRY
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000041945 Storage Building 50,000 05/18/2021

38857 SFR 0 11/05/2019

2021HX Base Yr

422 SW GREY WAY, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,846 122.9800 137.74 529,748 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2409

BAS 2,409 100 2,409 311,907

FGR 806 55 443 57,358

FOP 40 30 12 1,554

FOP 330 30 99 12,818

UCP 260 20 52 6,732

UCP 360 20 72 9,322

UDG 1,260 55 693 89,727

UDU 120 55 66 8,546

5,585 3,846 497,963

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W12 S13 W17 U5L5 W7 N8 W17 S46 E36 E8 S5 E14
N51 $
UDG=[ORIG=-151,6] E14 S10 E14 S40 W28 N50 $
FGR=[ORIG=-58,46] S31 E26 N31 W26 $
UCP=[ORIG=-123,26] E12 S30 W12 N30 $
FOP=[ORIG=-12,0] W29 S8 E7 D5R5 E17 N13 $
UCP=[ORIG=-137,6] E26 S10 W26 N10 $
UDU=[ORIG=-123,16] E12 S10 W12 N10 $
FOP=[ORIG=-22,46] S5 E8 N5 W8 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2022 2021 100 500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,000.00 1,000.00 100 2022 2021 100 1,000

1,500

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000


